
LOT 18 EMERALD FOREST S/D.

759-1056, WD 1317-2378, WD 1433-

KOEHLER JAPHETH/KOEHLER DANYALE D
382 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02866-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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04/03/2025 MLU
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3
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7,353
35,000

241,782
0

241,782
HX HB 50,722

191,060
241,782

0

244,758

1433/221 3/19/2021 WD Q I 01 238,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COMPTON DARRELL R & S

KOEHLER JAPHETH

1317/2378 6/27/2016 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH C EGNATOVICH

DARRELL R & SANDRA 
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31366 MAINT/ALTR 105 08/20/2013

2024HX Base Yr

382 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,151 123.5520 138.38 297,655 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 1,682 100 1,682 155,946

FEP 209 80 167 15,483

FGR 500 55 275 25,497

FOP 60 30 18 1,669

PTO 171 5 9 834

2,622 2,151 199,429

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S9 S11 W19 N4 W7 S35 E13 N4 E15 N16 E26
N31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-26,47] S4 E25 N20 W25 S16 $
FEP=[ORIG=-28,9] W19 S11 E19 N11 $
PTO=[ORIG=-28,0] W19 S9 E19 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,51] N4 E15 S4 W15 $
.
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4
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4
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25
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 90 1,440.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,016

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 45 135.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 189

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 648

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

7,353

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


